
 
 

 

    MIS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, Balewadi 
YEARLY PLANNER – SESSION 2024-25 

PRE- PRIMARY ACTIVITIES / COMPETITIONS 
                  Let’s Connect Session: Saturday, 30 March 2024-Virtual Platform-PRE-PRIMARY 

APRIL 2024 

Date Day Activity / Competition / Event Grade Category 

04.04.24 Thursday 

Let’s Gear up!! 

Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

05.04.24     Friday Nursery Activity 

Healthy Lifestyle Awareness Week  

12.04.24   Friday 

Fitness is not a destination, it's a 
way of life 

Stay Fit With Zumba Session 

Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

                                                        Clean & Green Is Our Perfect Dream  

19.04.24     Friday Earth Day Celebration Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

25.04.24  Thursday 
Splash Bash  

Sr.KG Activity 

26.04.24    Friday Nur, Jr.KG Activity 

JUNE 2024 

                                                                 Explore & Discover 

07.06.24 Friday 
Macchali Jal Ki Rani Hai 

Art Activity 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

19.06.24 Wednesday 
Proud Of  My Family 

My Family- My Pride 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

21.06.24 Friday 
Revive Yourself With Yoga 

International Yoga Day 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

22.06.24    Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting-1 Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Open house 

JULY 2024 

05.07.24 Friday 
Poetry-An Art Of Expression 

Rhyme Recitation 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Competition 

27.07.24 Saturday 
World Fiesta 

One World One Family  
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Mini Event 

AUGUST 2024 

A Month Of  Celebrations 

02.08.24 Friday 
Friends Are The Sunshine Of Life  

Friendship Day Celebrations 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

14.08.24 Wednesday 
Independence Day Celebration  

Vatan Ke Veer  
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Competition 

16.08.24 Friday 
Rakhi Is The Bond Of Love  

Rakhi Making Activity 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

23.08.24 Friday 
Shri Krishna Jayanti 

Janmashtami Celebrations 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

31.08.24 Saturday Grandparents’ Day Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Event 

 

 



 
 

 

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

06.09.24      Friday 
Mangalmurti Morya! 

Making Eco Friendly Ganesha 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

Third / Fourth week Half Yearly Exam / Term-1 Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Assessment 

Fourth week of 
September 

Field Trip- Let’s Have A Picnic Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Excursion 

OCTOBER 2024 

01.10.24 Tuesday 
Cleanliness ls Next to Godliness 
Puppet Show 

Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

14.10.24 Monday 
Unleash the Magic of Storytelling 
Narration Spree 

Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Competition 

18.10.24 Friday 
Good Touch Bad Touch 
Awareness Session 

Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Session  

19.10.24 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting - 2 Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Open House 

25.10.24 Friday 
Festival of lights and happiness 

 Diya Making 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

NOVEMBER 2024 

09.11.24 Saturday 
Bal Mela 

Children’s  Day Celebration 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Event 

13.11.24 Wednesday 
Little Master Chef 

Salad Making Activity  
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

DECEMBER 2024 

14.12.24 Saturday Annual Day Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Event 

20.12.24 Friday 
Jingle Bells 

Christmas Wreath Making 
Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Activity 

JANUARY 2025 

11.01.25 Saturday Sports Day Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Event 

Second week of 
January                    

Fond Memories Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG 
Class 
Photograph 

25.01.25 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting-3 Nur ,Jr.KG, Sr.KG Open House 

FEBRUARY 2025 

08.02.25 Saturday Anusandhaan- I am a Scientist Nur ,Jr.KG, Sr.KG Event 

14.02.25 Friday 
Art Of Expression 
Drawing Competition 

Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Competition 

Last week of February & 
First week of March 

Final Exam / Term-2 Nur, Jr.KG, Sr.KG Assessment 

 

 



 
 

 

 

MARCH 2025 

Second week of March 

Graduation Day Ceremony & 
Parent Teacher Meeting-4 

Result Of Term -2 

Nur, Jr.KG Open House 

APRIL 2025 

04.04.25       Friday Let The Glorious Journey Begin!! Jr.KG, Sr.KG New Session 

07.04.25 Monday Let The Glorious Journey Begin!! Nursery New Session 

 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 

Any change in the Activity Schedule will be intimated to parents. 

 

 
 



 
 

 
MIS International School 

Holiday List for Students- Session 2024-25 
 

Sr. No Holiday Date Day 

1 Gudi Padwa 09 April' 24 Tuesday 

2 Eid ul Fitr 10 April' 24 Wednesday 

3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April' 24 Sunday 

4 Ram Navami 17 April' 24 Wednesday 

5 Mahavir Jayanti 21 April' 24 Sunday 

6 Summer Vacation 01 May' 24 onwards  

7 Bakrid 17 June’24 Monday 

8 Palkhi    To be announced 

9 Muharram 17July’24 Wednesday 

10 Independence Day 15 August’ 24 Thursday 

11 Raksha Bandhan 19 August' 24          Monday 

12 Janmashtami 26 August ’24 Monday 

13 Ganesh Chaturthi 07 September’24 Saturday 

14  Eid E Milad 16 September’24 Monday 

15 Anant Chaturdashi 17 September’24 Tuesday 

16 Gandhi Jayanti 02 October' 24      Wednesday 

17 Dussehra 12 October' 24 Saturday 

18 Deepawali Vacation 
26 October' 24  to 
04 November’24 

 

19 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15 November’24 Friday 

20 Christmas Vacation 
21 December to 
01 January' 25 

 

21 Makar Sankranti 14 January' 25 Tuesday 

22 Republic Day 26 January' 25 Sunday  

23 Shivaji Jayanti 19 February’25 Wednesday 

24 Maha Shivaratri 26 February’25 Wednesday 

25 Holi 14 March’25 Friday 

Holiday list for students - Session 2024-25 

Vacation                                       Nursery, Jr.KG & Sr.KG 

Summer Vacation 
01 May' 24-04 June’24 

                             Students to report on 05 June’24 

Deepawali Vacation 
26 October' 24 to 04 November’24 

Students to report on 05 November’24 

Christmas Vacation 
21 December’24 to 01 January' 25 

Students to report on 02 January’ 25 
 

*Holidays for festivals based on religious calendar might change. 
In case of any variation, the same will be intimated to the students. 


